
Playgroup 

 

Nursery  

S.No. Name Publisher 

1 Verbal Quotients (Capital Letters) Full Marks 

2 Little Explorers Discover Numbers (1-20) Riverine Learning 

3 Begin With Art A Som Sudha 

4 Learn To Write Patterns Saplings 

   

 

LKG 

S.No. Name Publisher 

1 Alphabet Print – Small Letters Pansy Pan 

2 Word Reader For Toddlers Riverine Learning 

3 Little Explorers Journey with Numbers (1-100) Riverine Learning 

4 Begin With Art B Som Sudha 

5 Blooming Buds Workbook Hindi A (Swar) Sunbeam 

 

UKG 

S.No. Name Publisher 

1 Phonic Reader For Toddlers Riverine Learning 

2 Little Explorers Adventures with Numbers (1-200) Riverine Learning 

3 Shabad Gyan Reader Sunbeam 

4 Blooming Buds Workbook Hindi B (Vyanjan) Sunbeam 

5 Begin With Art C Som Sudha 

6 Akhar Lekhan- Foundational Stage Evergreen 
 

 

 
 
 

S.No.  Name Publisher 

1  Alpha Bank Rising Kids 

2  Impressions Art & Craft A Sunbeam 

3  Patterns & Shapes Sunbeam 
    



CLASS I 
 

S.No. Name Publisher 

1 New Images Elite 1 Pinnacle 

2 New Grammar Bytes 1 Pansy Pan 

3 Revised Mathematics Made Easy 1 (Latest Edition) 

(NCF 2022 Foundational Stage, Based on NEP 2020 Guidelines) 

Cordova 

4 Sunehri Dhoop1 Rachna Sagar 

5 Punjabi   

6 Chandigarh : 41 Branch  

 Aao Swar Padhiye  Evergreen 

 Chandigarh : 45 Branch  

 Aao Shabad Padhiye (Foundational Stage) Evergreen 

 Punjab : 65, 125 & 123 Branches  

 Aao Punjabi Sikhiye Praveshika Evergreen 
 

**Computer Reference Book 

Digi Spark AI-1 (Foundational Stage) by Goyal Brothers 

 
 

CLASS II 
S.No. Name Publisher 

1 New Images Elite 2 Pinnacle 

2 New Grammar Bytes 2 Pansy Pan 

3 Revised Mathematics Made Easy 2 (Latest Edition) 
(NCF 2022 Foundational Stage, Based on NEP 2020 Guidelines) 

Cordova 

4 Sunehri Dhoop 2 Rachna Sagar 

5 Punjabi   

 Chandigarh : 41 Branch  

 Nikkiyan Kaniyan  Bhag - 1 Evergreen 

 Chandigarh : 45 Branch  

 Aao Swar Padhiye (Foundational Stage) Evergreen 

 Punjab : 65, 125 & 123 Branches  

 Sabrang 0 Evergreen 

 
**Computer Reference Book 
Digi Spark AI-2 (Foundational Stage) by Goyal Brothers 

 

 
 
 
 



 
CLASS III 

S. No. Name Publisher 

1 New Images Elite 3 Pinnacle 

2 New Grammar Bytes 3 Pansy Pan 

3 Revised Mathematics Made Easy 3 (Latest Edition) 
(As Per The Latest NCERT Syllabus 2024)  

Cordova 

4 The Blue Planet 3 (As per NEP 2020 and NCF 
2023)(Latest Edition) 

Goyal Brothers 

5 Knowledge Connect (New Edition) Graffiti 

6 Digi Spark AI-3 Preparatory Stage Goyal Brothers 

7 Sunehri Dhoop 3 Rachna Sagar 

8 Hindi Vyakaran 3 Viva 

9 Punjabi   

 Chandigarh : 41 Branch  

 Nikkiyan Kaniyan Bhag - 2 Evergreen 

 Chandigarh : 45 Branch  

 Aao Punjabi Sikhiye (Praveshika) Evergreen 

 Punjab : 65, 125 & 123 Branches  

 Nikkiyan Kaniyan Praveshika Evergreen 

CLASS IV 

 

S. No. Name Publisher 

1 New Images Elite 4 Pinnacle 

2 New Grammar Bytes 4 Pansy Pan 

3 Revised Mathematics Made Easy 4 (Latest Edition)  

(As Per The Latest NCERT Syllabus 2025)  

Cordova 

4 The Blue Planet 4 (As per NEP 2020 and NCF 2023)(Latest 
Edition) 

Goyal Brothers 

5 Digi Spark AI-4 Preparatory Stage Goyal Brothers 

6 Knowledge Connect (New Edition) Graffiti 

7 Sunehri Dhoop 4 Rachna Sagar 

8 Hindi Vyakaran 4 Viva 

9 Punjabi  

 Chandigarh : 41 Branch  

 Nikkiyan Kaniyan Bhag - 4 Evergreen 

 Chandigarh : 45 Branch  

 Nikkiyan Kaniyan Praveshika Evergreen 

 Punjab : 65, 125 & 123 Branches  

 Nikkiyan Kaniyan Bhag - 1 Evergreen 



CLASS V 

CLASS VI 
S.No. Name Publisher 

1 English Wizard 6 Bharati Bhawan 

2 Heidi Full Circle 

3 BBC Compacta 6 BBC 

4 Ganita Prakash 6 NCERT 

5 Candid Lab Manual Maths 6 Evergreen 

6 Curiosity 6 NCERT 

7 Candid 3 in1 Science Lab Manual 6 Evergreen 

8 Exploring Society: India and Beyond-6 NCERT 

9 Digi Spark AI-6 Middle Stage Goyal Brothers 

10 Knowledge Quest 6 Funshiksha 

11 Together With Art 6 Rachna Sagar 

12 Malhaar 6 NCERT 

13 Vyavharik Vyakaran Tatha Rachna 6 Goyal Brothers 

14 For Branches :  45, 65 & 123   

 Punjabi Pustak Pehli Bhasha-4 PSEB 

 Chandigarh : 41 Branch (Punjabi 2nd Language)  

 Punjabi Pustak Pehli Bhasha -4 PSEB 

15 Gyan Sagar Punjabi Vyakaran Ate Racnavali 6 Guntaas 

S.No. Name Publisher 

1 New Images Elite 5 Pinnacle 

2 New Grammar Bytes 5 Pansy Pan 

3 Revised Mathematics Made Easy 5 (Latest Edition)  
(As Per The Latest NCERT Syllabus 2025) 

Cordova 

4 The Blue Planet 5  (As per NEP 2020 and NCF 2023) 
(Latest Edition) 

Goyal Brothers 

5 Knowledge Connect (New Edition) Graffiti 

6 Digi Spark AI-5 Preparatory Stage Goyal Brothers 

7 Sunehri Dhoop 5 Rachna Sagar 

8 Hindi Vyakaran 5 Viva 

9 Punjabi  

 Chandigarh : 41 Branch  

 Nikkiyan Kaniyan Praveshika Evergreen 

 Chandigarh : 45 Branch  

 Nikkiyan Kaniyan Bhag – 1 Evergreen 

 Punjab : 65, 125 & 123 Branches  

 Nikkiyan Kanniyan Bhag - 2 Evergreen 



CLASS VII 

S.No. Name Publisher 

1 English Wizard 7 Bharati Bhawan 

2 M For Mystery Ratna Sagar 

3 BBC Compacta 7 BBC 

4 Ganita Prakash 7 (Part 1 & Part 2) NCERT 

5 Candid 3in1Science Lab Manual 7 Evergreen 

6 Curiosity 7 NCERT 

7 Candid Lab Manual Maths 7 Evergreen 

8 Exploring Society: India and Beyond-7 (Part 1& Part 2) NCERT 

9 Digi Spark AI-7 Middle Stage Goyal Brothers 

10 Knowledge Quest 7 Funshiksha 

11 Together With Art 7 Rachna Sagar 

12 Malhaar 7 NCERT 

13 Vyavharik Vyakaran Tatha Rachna 7 Goyal Brothers 

14 Punjabi Pustak Pehli Bhasha 7 PSEB 

15 Gyan Sagar Punjabi Vyakaran Ate Rachnavali 7 Guntaas 

 
CLASS VIII 

S.No. Name Publisher 

1 English Wizard 8 Bharati Bhawan 

2 Myths & Legends Ratna Sagar 

3 BBC Compacta 8 BBC 

4 Ganita Prakash 8 (Part 1 & Part 2) NCERT 

5 Candid 3in1 Science Lab Manual 8 Evergreen 

6 Curiosity 8 NCERT 

7 Candid Lab Manual Maths 8 Evergreen 

8 Exploring Society: India and Beyond-8 (Part 1& Part 2) NCERT 

9 Digi Spark AI-8 Middle Stage Goyal Brothers 

10 Knowledge Quest 8 Funshiksha 

11 Together With Art 8 Rachna Sagar 

12 Malhaar 8 NCERT 

13 Vyavharik Vyakaran Tatha Rachna 8 Goyal Brothers 

14 Punjabi Pustak Pehli Bhasha 8 PSEB 

15 Gyan Sagar Punjabi Vyakaran Ate Rachnavali 8 Guntaas 

 

 



CLASS IX 

S.No
. 

Name Publisher 

1 Beehive 9 NCERT 

2 Moments 9 NCERT 

3 Mathematics 9 NCERT 

4 Science 9 NCERT 

5 History 9 NCERT 

6 Geography 9 NCERT 

7 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT 

8 Economics 9 NCERT 

9 Disaster Management 9 NCERT 

10  BBC Compacta-9 Brajindra 

11 Progress With Mathematics Lab Kit 9 Rising Kids 

12 Mathematics Practical Manual  9 Rising Kids 

13 Candid 3 in1 Science Lab Manual 9 Evergreen 

14 Information Technology Code 402  
 

Goyal Brothers 

 Hindi   

1 Sparsh 1 NCERT 

2 Sanchyan 1 NCERT 

3 Vyakaran Parichay 9 Language 
House Pvt Ltd 

 Punjabi   

1 Vangi 9 PSEB 

2 Sahit Mala 9 PSEB 

3 Punjabi Vyakaran Ate Rachnavali Class  9-10 SP Publication 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS X 

S.No
. 

Name Publisher 

1 First Flight 10 NCERT 

2 Footprints Without Feet 10 NCERT 

3 Mathematics 10 NCERT 

4 Science 10 NCERT 

5 History10 NCERT 

6 Geography10 NCERT 

7 Democratic Politics10 NCERT 

8 Economics10 NCERT 

9  BBC Compacta-10 Brajindra 

10 Progress With Mathematics Lab Kit 10 Rising Kids 

11 Mathematics Practical Manual  10 Rising Kids 

12 Candid 3in1 Science Lab Manual10 Evergreen 

13 Information Technology Code 402 : Libre Office 24.8 
 

Goyal Brothers 

 Hindi   

1 Sparsh 2 NCERT 

2 Sanchyan 2 NCERT 

3 Vyakaran Parichay 10 Language 
House Pvt Ltd 

 Punjabi   

1 Vangi 10 PSEB 

2 Sahit Mala 10 PSEB 

 Punjabi Vyakaran Ate Rachnavali 9-10 (B/F) SP Publication 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class XI 

Sr.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher 

1 English (Core) Hornbill NCERT 

  Snapshots NCERT 

2 Physics Physics Text Book for Class XI Part I 
& II 

NCERT 

3 Chemistry Chemistry Text Book for Class XI 
Part I & II 

NCERT 

4 Mathematics Mathematics Text Book for Class XI NCERT 

5 Biology Biology Text Book for Class XI NCERT 

6 Physical 
Education 

Physical Education(XI) SP Publication 

7 Information 
Technology 

Information Technology(XI) NCERT 

8 Economics Statistics for Economics NCERT 

  Introductory Micro Economics NCERT 

9 Business 
Studies 

Business Studies Text Book for 
Class XI Part I & II 

NCERT 

10 Accountancy Accountancy ( Financial Accounting) NCERT 

11 Applied 
Mathematics 

Applied Mathematics for Class XI NCERT 

12 Psychology Introduction to Psychology (Textbook 
for Class XI) 

NCERT 

13 Hindustani Music 
Vocal 

Hindustani Music Vocal -  A Text 
Book for Class XI 

NCERT 

14 Political Science Part - A Indian Constitution at Work NCERT 

  Part – B Political Theory NCERT 

15 Sociology Introducing Sociology NCERT 

  Understanding Sociology NCERT 

16 Punjabi Punjabi Lazmi – Path Pustak of 
Class XI 

NCERT 

17 Painting Learning Objectives of Panoramic 
Indian Painting 

Vishal 
Publication 

18 History Themes in World History NCERT 

19 Computer 
Science 

Computer Science for Class XI NCERT 

20 Legal Studies Legal Studies Text – Book for Class 
XI 

NCERT 

21 Artificial 
Intelligence 

Artificial Intelligence Class XI NCERT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Class XII 

Sr.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher 

1 English (Core) English Flamingo NCERT 

  Vistas NCERT 

2 Physics Physics Text Book for Class XII Part I 
& II 

NCERT 

3 Chemistry Chemistry Text Book for Class XII 
Volume I & II 

NCERT 

4 Mathematics Mathematics Text Book for Class XII 
Volume I & II 

NCERT 

5 Biology Biology Text Book for Class XII NCERT 

6 Physical 
Education 

Physical Education(XII) SP Publication 

7 Information 
Technology 

Information Technology NCERT 

8 Economics Introductory Macro Economics NCERT 

  Indian Economic Development NCERT 

9 Business 
Studies 

Business Studies (Part I & II) NCERT 

10 Accountancy Accountancy Not for Profit 
Organization and Partnership 
Accounts 

NCERT 

  Company Accounts and Analysis of 
Financial Statements 

 

11 Applied 
Mathematics 

Applied Mathematics for Class XII NCERT 

12 Psychology Psychology Textbook for Class XII NCERT 

13 Hindustani Music 
Vocal 

Hindustani Music Vocal -  A Text 
Book for Class XII 

NCERT 

14 Political Science Political Science Contemporary World 
Politics 

NCERT 

  Politics in India Since Independence  NCERT 

15 Sociology Sociology Indian Society NCERT 

  Social Change and Development in 
India 

NCERT 

16 Painting Learning Objectives of Panoramic 
Indian Painting Class XII 

Vishal 
Publication 

17 Computer 
Science  

Computer Science for Class XI NCERT 

18 History Themes in Indian 
History Part I 
Themes in Indian 
History Part II 
Themes in Indian 
History Part III 

NCERT 

19 Punjabi Punjabi Lazmi – Path Pustak of Class 
XII 

NCERT 

20 Legal Studies Legal Studies Text – Book for Class 
XII 

NCERT 

21 Artificial 
Intelligence 

Artificial Intelligence Class XII NCERT 

 


